Preliminary: The specifications of this device are subject to change without notice. Please contact your
nearest Hitachi’s Sales Dept. regarding specifications.
HM66WP18512/HM66WP36256
9M Pipelined Zero Bus Latency (ZBL) SRAM
(HM66WP18512) 512-Kword × 18-bit
(HM66WP36256) 256-Kword × 36-bit
ADE-203-1284D (Z)
Preliminary